

PORT INFORMATION - SAN DIEGO, USA

For any day of travel concerns you may have, please contact:

LOCATION	CONTACT TYPE	TELEPHONE		
Day of travel: flight disruption, trip interruption				
North America:	Azamara Customer Service	+1 (855) 292-6272		
UK:	Azamara Customer Service	+44 (344) 4934016		
Australia:	Azamara Customer Service +61 (1800) 960810			
New Zealand:	Azamara Customer Service	tomer Service +64 (800) 433505		
Germany:	Azamara Customer Service	+49 8001817773		
Denmark/Norway/Sweden:	Azamara Customer Service	+45 80820997		
Day of travel: embarkation inquiries or Azamara transfer services				
Intercruises:	Local Meet & Greet +1(310) 562-2086			
Azamara Air Department:	Flight information for	+1 (954) 687 1074		
	flights booked through			
	Azamara			

PORT INFO:

• ADDRESS: Broadway Pier San Diego, 1000 N. Harbor Drive, San Diego, CA 92132

• WEBSITE: https://www.portofsandiego.org

PIER LONG TERM PARKING:

 https://www.portofsandiego.org/coming-and-going/parking-and-transportation/longterm-cruise-parking

AIRPORT: San Diego International Airport

• ADDRESS: 3235 N. Harbor Drive, San Diego, CA 92101

<u>USEFUL INFORMATION</u>: To stay informed about the cruise details and requirements please ensure to review the information available on our website links

- **TRAVEL ALERTS & UPDATES:** Boarding, Documentation & Itinerary Updates https://www.azamara.com/booked-guests/before-you-board/travel-alerts
- **TRAVEL DOCUMENTS:** Passport, Visas & Vaccination requirements https://www.azamara.com/booked-guests/before-you-board/travel-documents

<u>AZAMARA AIR/SEA PARAMETERS:</u> To purchase our transfers, your flights must meet our specific arrival and departure parameters. You must provide flight details at the time of purchase. Please note that any flights booked outside these parameters will result in forfeiting the transfer.

Turn Port	Airport	Latest Arrival	Earliest Departure
San Diego	SAN	2:00 PM	11:00 AM

TRANSFERS:

 To purchase any of our transfers please contact AZAMARA at https://www.azamara.com/about-azamara/contact-us